June 19, 2015 2015-016



## CANADA'S MARKET. FOR ALL.



Jordan Capital Markets Inc. - Surrender of Toronto Stock Exchange Participating Organization, TSX Venture Exchange Member, TMX Select Subscriber and Alpha Exchange Member Status

Jordan Capital Markets Inc. has provided notice to voluntarily surrender its status as a Toronto Stock Exchange Participating Organization, TSX Venture Exchange Member, TMX Select Subscriber and Alpha Exchange Member effective June 19th, 2015.

Jordan Capital Markets Inc. traded under broker code 069.

For additional information please contact:

Stephanie Orloff (416) 814-8848